
PROGRAMMA ORARIO PER SERVIZIO AGGIUNTIVO ESTIVO ISTITUTO CATTANEO SAN MINIATO

PERIODO 28/06 - 23/07

CASTELFRANCO 08:15 S.CROCE P.ZA BEINI 08:12

5 S.CROCE V.DI VITTORIO 08:20 5 CASTELFRANCO V.USCIANA 08:17

3 S.CROCE V.DI PELLE 08:23 4 CASTELFRANCO V.LE ITALIA 08:21

2 S.CROCE P.MATTEOTTI 08:25 3 S.ROMANO V.LAZIO 08:24

5 FUCECCHIO 08:30 2 CAPANNE V.DANTE 08:26

6 S.PIERINO 08:36 4 MONTOPOLI 08:30

4 S. MINIATO STAZ 08:40 5 S.ROMANO STAZIONE FS 08:35

3 S.MINIATO BASSO 08:43 1 CASOTTI 08:36

7 S.MINIATO P.ZA EUFEMI 08:50 4 PONTE A EGOLA 08:40

4 LA CATENA 08:44

4 S.MINIATO P.ZA EUFEMI 08:48

S.MINIATO P.ZA EUFEMI 12:45 S.MINIATO P.ZA EUFEMI 12:45

7 S.MINIATO BASSO 12:52 4 LA CATENA 12:49

3 S. MINIATO STAZ 12:55 4 PONTE A EGOLA 12:53

4 S.PIERINO 12:59 4 CASOTTI 12:57

6 FUCECCHIO 13:05 1 S.ROMANO STAZIONE FS 12:58

6 S.CROCE V.DI PELLE 13:11 5 MONTOPOLI 13:03

2 S.CROCE P.MATTEOTTI 13:13 4 CAPANNE V.DANTE 13:07

3 S.CROCE BUOZZI 13:16 2 S.ROMANO LAVIALLA 13:09

7 CASTELFRANCO 13:23 3 CASTELFRANCO V.LE ITALIA 13:12

4 CASTELFRANCO V.USCIANA 13:16

5 S.CROCE P.ZA BEINI 13:21

CORSA 1 CORSA 2


